
RTC REGIONAL 
CONNECTOR

CARSON CITY
Effective September 9, 2023

Serving
• RTC 4TH STREET 

STATION
• Summit Mall

• NDOT
• Meadowood Mall
• Carson City

FARE & PASS MENU
Menu de Tarifas y Pases de Autobús

* Reduced includes youth, senior, individuals with 
disabilities, ACCESS ID, US Veterans and Medicare.

*Reducido incluye jóvenes, adultos mayores, 
personas con discapacidades, ID de ACCESS, 
veteranos de US Y Medicare.
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One Way Fares
Tarifa de ida

Full Fare
Tarifa completa

With Pass
Tarifa  

con Pase
Single Ride
Paseo Solo $5.00 $3.50

Reduced*
Reducida* $2.50 $1.50

with RTC 
ACCESS ID
Con identificacion 
de RTC ACCESS ID

$2.50 $1.00

Children 5 & 
Under FREE FREE

10-RIDE RTC Regional Connector 
Pases de RTC Regional Connector

para 10 viajes
Adult
Adulto $42.50

Reduced*
Reducida* $21.25

RTC Customer Service hours
Horario de atención al cliente de RTC

Monday to Friday 8 am - 12 pm & 1 pm –5 pm
De lunes a viernes de 8 am a 12 pm y de 1 pm a 5 pm 

(closed weekends & holidays)
(cerrados fines de semana y feriados)
775-348-RIDE • rtcwashoe.com

如果需要其他語言的信息, 請聯繫 (775) 348-7433

Kung kailangan mo ng impormasyon sa ibang wika, 
mangyaring kontakin ang (775) 348-7433



For large prints see customer service.

Light Type = AM  Bold Type = PM

No weekend service.

FROM DOWNTOWN RENO
Monday-Friday/lunes a viernes

5:47 6:01 6:17 6:37 6:47
6:17 6:31 6:47 7:07 7:17
6:47 7:01 7:17 7:37 7:47

3:05 3:23 3:39 3:59 4:12
4:05 4:23 4:39 4:59 5:12
5:30 5:48 6:04 6:24 6:37

TO DOWNTOWN RENO
Monday-Friday/lunes a viernes

6:52 7:03 7:23 7:40 7:56
7:22 7:33 7:53 8:10 8:26
7:52 8:03 8:23 8:40 8:56

4:17 4:27 4:47 5:04 5:23
5:17 5:27 5:47 6:04 6:23
6:42 6:52 7:12 7:29 7:48
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Tranfers
A transfer must be requested when you pay your fare. 
Transfers are only valid the date they are issued. Transfers 
may be used to board RTC RIDE, RTC RAPID, or RTC 
ACCESS in Reno, or BlueGO or JAC in Carson City. 
El boleto para transbordar debe pedirse cuando usted paga su 
tarifa. El transborde es válido solamente en la fecha en que se 
expide y puede usarse para viajar en RTC RIDE, RTC RAPID 
o RTC ACCESS en Reno o BlueGO o JAC en Carson City. 
From RTC REGIONAL CONNECTOR to RTC RIDE or RTC 
RAPID
Insert your RTC REGIONAL CONNECTOR transfer into the 
RTC RIDE farebox. 
Inserte el boleto para transbordar de RTC REGIONAL 
CONNECTOR en la caja de tarifas de RTC RIDE. Si va a 
hacer otro transborde antes de llegar a su destino, pida que 
el conductor le devuelva su boleto.
From RTC RIDE or RTC RAPID to RTC REGIONAL 
CONNECTOR
If you have an RTC RIDE Day Pass, 7-day or 31-day pass, 
you pay a discounted RTC REGIONAL CONNECTOR fare. 
See “With Pass” on  
the above fare chart.
Si usted tiene un de RTC RIDE de un día, de 7 días o 
de 31 días, usted paga una tarifa con descuento en RTC 
REGIONAL CONNECTOR. Ver la tabla anterior donde dice 
“Tarifa con Pase”.
From RTC REGIONAL CONNECTOR to JAC and JAC 
Assist
Passengers transferring from RTC REGIONAL 
CONNECTOR to JAC ride free for one trip. Request a 
transfer when boarding RTC REGIONAL CONNECTOR. 
Call (775) 841-7433 for JAC Assist reservations and Fare 
information.
Los pasajeros que transbordan de RTC REGIONAL 
CONNECTOR a JAC viajan gratis por un viaje. Pida su 
transbordo cuando suba al RTC REGIONAL CONNECTOR. 
Llame al (775) 841-7433 para hacer reservaciones en JAC 
Assist y para más informes sobre las tarifas.
From JAC to RTC REGIONAL CONNECTOR
When transferring from JAC TO RTC REGIONAL 
CONNECTOR, you pay a discounted RTC REGIONAL 
CONNECTOR fare. See “With Pass” on the above fare chart.

Holidays With No Service — New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, 
Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day & Christmas Day.

Días festivos cuando no hay servicio — Año Nuevo, Día Memorial, Día de la 
Independencia, Día del Trabajo, Día de Acción de Gracias y Día de Navidad.

For information call (775) 348-7433. Service brought to you by  
Carson City RTC and the Regional Transportation 

Commission of Washoe County.
Para mayores informes favor de llamar al (775) 348-7433. Este servicio 

es proporcionado por Carson City RTC y la Comisión de Transporte 
Regional del Condado de Washoe.

Al transbordar de JAC a RTC REGIONAL CONNECTOR 
usted paga una tarifa con descuento en RTC REGIONAL 
CONNECTOR. Ver la tabla anterior donde dice “Tarifa con 
Pase”.
From RTC REGIONAL CONNECTOR to Tahoe 
Transportation District* (TTD)
Passengers transferring from RTC REGIONAL 
CONNECTOR to TTD ride for $2.00 for one trip. Request a 
transfer when boarding RTC REGIONAL CONNECTOR.
Los pasajeros que transbordan de RTC REGIONAL 
CONNECTOR a TTD viajan por $2.00 por viaje. Pida 
su boleto de transborde al subir a RTC REGIONAL 
CONNECTOR.
From Tahoe Transportation District* (TTD) to RTC 
REGIONAL CONNECTOR
When transferring from TTD to RTC REGIONAL 
CONNECTOR, you pay a discounted RTC REGIONAL 
CONNECTOR fare. Show your TTD Day GOPass to the 
RTC REGIONAL CONNECTOR driver.
Al transbordar de TTD a RTC REGIONAL CONNECTOR 
usted paga una tarifa con descuento en RTC REGIONAL 
CONNECTOR. Muestre su pase GOPass TTD al conductor 
de RTC REGIONAL CONNECTOR.
From RTC REGIONAL CONNECTOR to RTC ACCESS
Call (775) 348-5438 for RTC ACCESS trip reservations. TTY 
(775)348-0412.

Llame al teléfono (775) 348-5438 para hacer reservaciones en 
RTC ACCESS. Para el servicio TTY marque (775) 348-0412.

*Formerly BlueGO

CARSON CITY

FreeWiFi!

Download RTC’s New Official App
Real-time data

Buy Passes and more!


